-
+
-
+
1
2
3
4

www.fairchildsemi.com © 2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
KM4200 DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Model        Part Number     Package  Container Pack Qty
KM4200     KM4200IC8 SOIC-8 Rail     95
KM4200IC8TR3  SOIC-8     Reel      2500
KM4200IM8  MSOP-8 Rail      50
KM4200IM8TR3  MSOP-8     Reel      4000
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C.